
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

84 

8 

78 

40 

43 

69 

36 

99 

5 

24 

9 

143 

15 

Name 

Kerry Jones 

Timothy Edgell 

Grant Brennan 

Brady Wild 

Ben Stewart 

Peter Ward 

Jonathan Udy 

Brett Rudd 

Andrew Turner 

Maurice Shapley 

Andrew Sinclair 

Brianna Hughes 

Nationality Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

TA2 

TA2 

Open 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

TA2 

Best Tm 

1:02.083 

1:03.262 

1:04.005 

1:04.736 

1:07.063 

1:07.523 

1:07.777 

1:08.031 

1:08.428 

1:08.881 

1:09.144 

1:09.182 

2nd Best 

1:03.119 

1:03.594 

1:05.399 

1:05.028 

1:07.087 

1:08.003 

1:08.579 

1:08.075 

1:08.430 

1:09.268 

1:10.147 

1:10.323 

Diff 

1.179 

1.922 

2.653 

4.980 

5.440 

5.694 

5.948 

6.345 

6.798 

7.061 

7.099 

Gap 

1.179 

0.743 

0.731 

2.327 

0.460 

0.254 

0.254 

0.397 

0.453 

0.263 

0.038 

Best Speed 

156.565 

153.647 

151.863 

150.148 

144.938 

143.951 

143.411 

142.876 

142.047 

141.113 

140.576 

140.499 

- 

In Lap 

4 

5 

8 

5 

6 

5 

4 

7 

6 

4 

4 

4 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car # 8 - No Transponder - Manualy Timed  
Car # 15 - No Transponder - Not Timed 
Finish Flag - 11:29 

Printed: 16/03/2024 11:32:49 a.m. 

Chief Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Haylee Wallace 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 7 

Albany ITM - Super V8s 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:18:02 

National  2.700 km 

16/03/2024 11:18 


